Standard Results

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults

Novice A - Regular

Qs0 NQs1 %QO

Score Place

m

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults

Qs0 NQs1 %QO

E Score Place

6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Nala -

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20002 Hannah 63.37 2.178

0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/17/2016

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8201 Sadie - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 71 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12204 Pepper 65.12 2.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Tutti Fruitti - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12201 Tigger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvs)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16202 Special Bob -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/17/2016

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20206 Buzz 35.04 3.938 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Ranger 70.96 1.945 2 0 0 0 0 86 2

20202 Crave 64.95 2.125 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20203 Lacey 70.68 1.952 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

20204 Leo - 2 2 1 1 1 NQ

20205 Rush 58.79 2.347 2 2 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvs)urseTFauILs E Score Place

24202 Cory 88.37 1.562 4 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16406 Michael 48.32 3.291 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Tootsie Pop 46.12 3.448 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

16403 Wally 51.05 3.115 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20403 Lever 56.94 2.845 1 0 1 0 0 20 1
20402 Skye 44.23 3.663 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20401 Panda - -- -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/17/2016
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
12404 Julie 49.31 3.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12401 Libby 65.33 2.587 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Korey 64.47 2.621 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Acl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16404 Baila 71.69 2.413 3 1 1 3 0 NQ
16604 Prank 57.02 3.034 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Teddy 68.20 2.537 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20603 Loli 55.63 3.164 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 TJ 75.99 2.316 1 4 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Emmie 49.42 3.561 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Janie 69.39 2.536 3 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/17/2016

20607 Fable 65.95 2.669
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24605 Xara --

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults

w

T

F

Excellent - Regular

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
E Score Place
-- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
8811 Sally 48.57 3.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Reba 50.24 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Queeny 51.24 3.298 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Brio 53.94 3.133 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8804 Ready 48.34  3.496 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8806 Happy - 2 3 1 1 1 NQ
8807 Shine 61.51 2.748 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Bossa 60.01 2.816 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Dazzle -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time  yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12811 Visa 38.09 4.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Bella 44.32 3.813 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Wyatt 51.11 3.307 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 ZiZzi Z 52.19 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Tallulah 5256 3.215 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Major 55.49 3.046 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 47.68 3.544 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Rudi -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Abby 63.51 2.661 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16802 Spark 40.75 4.245 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 TJ 4572 3.784 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Shelly 48.98 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16804 Caleb -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16806 Hanna 52.15 3.317 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 9 NQs 13 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R c\a\cl)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
20821 Porter 37.21 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Kitt 41.07 4.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20828 PInk 41.10 4.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Rev 41.47 4.244 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Katy Muppet 43.07 4.086 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Molly 44.08 3.993 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 44.57  3.949 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

20811 Tyler 49.79 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Jackie-Blue 54.40 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune 47.73 3.687 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20805 Kelso 45.08 3.904 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Aria 68.93 2.553 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 lzzy 49.98 3.521 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20816 Peak 49.67 3.543 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20819 MarJus 46.65 3.773 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Cody 55.29 3.183 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Friday 47.49 3.706 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20824 River 7247 2.429 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Marti -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20829 Lacy 49.86 3.530 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Gemma 63.06 2.791 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Cliff 75.61 2.328 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 6 NQs 9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye 38.90 4,524 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Vibrant 43.70 4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Schatzi 4545 3.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Vega 46.85 3.757 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24601 Raylene 49.04 3.589 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Sasha 55.60 3.165 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Autie 51.37 3.426 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/17/2016

24804
24806
24810
24811
24813
24816
24818
24819
24809
24820

Brie
Fred
Oshie
Storm
Nanuk
Rafe
Zef
Frankie
Hallie

Zara

59.97
52.75
47.02
44.93
54.01

54.97
53.64

2.935
3.336
3.743
3.917
3.259

3.202
3.281
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/17/2016

4inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 81sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4202 Quigley 97.07 1.360 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4201 Dozer -- - - - -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 71 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16203 Chance 56.20 2.456 2 0 0 0 0 20 1
16204 Catch -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
6/17/2016

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place

20406 Buddy 72.62 2.231 3 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/17/2016

4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4601 Lily - - -- - - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:NourseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8601 Bocephus 81.88 2.064 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12603 Zoe 57.67 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Willow 61.33 2.821 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16606 Holly 81.09 2.170 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20609 Corey 56.64 3.107 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Willie 63.85 2.756 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Ava 59.15 2.975 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/17/2016
4inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(lJurseTFaulf:s E Score Place
4802 Bubbles 80.23 2.106 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
4801 Dessa - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cv\cl)urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8822 Napoleon 64.64 2.614 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
8823 Brumby 56.50 2.991 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvs)urseTFauILs E Score Place
12814 Cinnamon 61.18 2.828 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Brandy 74.10 2.335 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Stetson 50.79 3.406 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Evan 61.83 2.798 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16816 Mesa 46.04 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Zayla 46.52 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16607 Beatrice 50.79 3.465 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16814 Lily 46.71 3.768 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Scotty 76.57 2.299 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 71sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\‘;\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20832 Cain 47.75 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Kaylee 56.74 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Trudi 66.05 2.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Pearl - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20839 Bridget 54.70 3.218 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Chance 58.41 3.013 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20835 Artemis -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16001 Nala 58.07 1.739 0 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults s Pl
R W F £ core ace

20002 Hannah 31.99 3.220 0 1 0 0 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps




JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/17/2016

8inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 43sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8201 Sadie 25.79 3.800 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 39sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12204 Pepper 33.85 2.895 1 0 0 0 95 1
12201 Tigger 39.89 2.457 2 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

16202 Special Bob - - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/17/2016

20 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20206 Buzz 17.78 5.793 0 0 0 0 100 1

20202 Crave 4522 2.278 2 0 0 0 NQ
20203 Lacey 39.81 2.587 1 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Rush 39.70 2.594 0 3 0 0 NQ
20207 Ranger -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Panda - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24202 Cory -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/17/2016



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/17/2016

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
12401 Libby 43.09 2.971 1 0 0 0 95 1

12601 Korey 62.21 2.058 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16406 Michael 28.06 4.669 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Wally 30.51 4.294 0 0 0 0 100 2
16405 Tootsie Pop 39.63 3.306 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20204 Leo 38.21 3.507 2 0 2 0 NQ

20402 Skye -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/17/2016

24 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24605 Xara -- -- -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/17/2016

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
12404 Julie 39.13 3.654 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16404 Baila 47.73 3.101 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Prank 50.57 2.927 3 2 3 0 NQ
16605 Teddy 4429 3.342 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20605 Emmie 32.64 4.657 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Janie 35.01 4.342 0 0 0 0 100 2
20607 Fable 36.14 4.206 0 0 0 0 100 3
20403 Lever 35.50 4.282 1 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Loli 29.59 5.137 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 TJ 60.30 2.521 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/17/2016

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Raylene 33.563 4.533
24810 Oshie 37.54 4.049

Excellent - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults
R w F

O 0 0 O 100 1
O 0 1 o0 NQ

E Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8801 Brio 30.12 4.748 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny 33.57 4.260 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Bossa 35.22 4.060 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Sally 36.64 3.903 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 Reba 38.74 3.691 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Happy 4430 3.228 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Ready 39.58 3.613 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Dazzle -- 0 0 0 0 AlIS
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12811 Visa 25.84 5.534 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Rudi 27.04 5.288 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Tater Tot 28.63 4.995 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Tallulah 34.60 4.133 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 ZiZzi Z 34.61 4.132 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Abby 35.36 4.044 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt 41.11 3.478 0 0 0 0 100
12203 Tutti Fruitti -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Bella 36.38 3.931 1 0 0 0 NQ

12810 Shani -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u”s E Score Place
16809 Kora 2756 5.370 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 TJ 32.86 4.504 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Shelly 38.01 3.894 0 0 0 0 100 3

16802 Spark 2470 5.992 1 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Caleb 28.62 5.171 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Hanna 35.44 4176 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 15 NQs 7 %Q 68
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20821 Porter 25.66 5.924 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Kitt 26.93 5.644 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Rev 27.38 5.551 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Dune 29.37 5.175 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Katy Muppet 29.60 5.135 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Molly 30.52 4.980 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Aria 31.19 4.873 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/17/2016

20830 Gemma 33.60 4.524 0 0 0 0 100
20824 River 33.90 4.484 0 0 0 0 100
20819 MarJus 34.03 4.467 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Tyler 34.64 4.388 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Tease 35.46 4.287 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Marti 35.74 4.253 0 0 0 0 100
20810 lzzy 35.94 4.229 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Jackie-Blue 40.01 3.799 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Kelso -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Peak 35.85 4.240 0 1 1 0 NQ
20820 Cody 3226 4.712 1 1 1 0 NQ
20823 Friday 3155 4.818 0 1 1 0 NQ
20828 PInk 30.45 4.992 0 1 0 0 NQ
20829 Lacy 28.89 5.261 2 1 2 0 NQ
20831 Cliff - 2 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
24815 Hawke Eye 25.67 5.921 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Fred 29.43 5.165 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Vega 32.35 4.699 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Brie 34.89 4.357 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Nanuk 35.02 4.340 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Sasha 36.05 4.216 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Rafe 37.70 4.032 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

6/17/2016
24801 Schatzi
24802 Autie
24803 Vibrant
24811 Storm
24818 Zef
24819 Frankie
24809 Hallie

24820

Zara

34.81
33.51
32.77

37.35
43.73

4.367
4.536
4.638

4.070
3.476

N N O O +—

o O » O O O

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

6/17/2016
4inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
4201 Dozer - - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16203 Chance 28.02 3.676 1 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Catch -

1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

6/17/2016

4inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
4202 Quigley 57.60 2.222 4 0 1 0 NQ
4601 Lily -- - - - -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20609 Corey 34.66 3.866 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Buddy 55.80 2.401 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
6/17/2016

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
8601 Bocephus 39.86 3.588 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Willow 53.40 2.772 3 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20405 Willie 41.35 3.676 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2016

4inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
4801 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8823 Brumby 3459 4.134 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Pogo 49.77 2.873 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Napoleon 60.13 2.378 4 1 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
12816 Stetson 32.03 4.621 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Evan 39.54 3.743 0 0 0 0 100 2
12603 Zoe 38.22 3.872 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Cinnamon 55.68 2.658 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Brandy 55.43 2.670 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2016

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16814 Lily 30.50 4.984 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Zayla 33.64 4518 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Mesa 34.80 4.368 0 0 0 0 100 3
16607 Beatrice 38.11 3.988 0 0 0 0 100 4

16817 Scotty 4573 3.324 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Holly 50.10 3.034 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20839 Bridget 30.16  5.040 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Cain 35.83 4.242 0 0 0 0 100 2
20836 Trudi 39.57 3.841 0 0 0 0 100 3
20610 Ava 31.30 4.856 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Kaylee 47.83 3.178 1 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Pearl -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
20841 Chance 4429 3.432 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/17/2016

20835 Artemis -- -- -- - - - ABS



